
Credit eligibility criteria, terms & conditions, fees & charges apply. You can view Target Market Determination here. view 1Rate for new loans is curreny as of 23/11/23 and subject to change without notice. 
*The comparison rate is based on unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over a loan term of 5 years. WARNING: This comparison rate is true only for the examples given and may not include all fees and charges. 
Different terms, fees or other loan amounts might result in a different comparison rate. Community First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 Operating as Community First Bank  AFSL/Australian credit licence 231204.

+ �Make extra repayments – fees
apply for early payout of fixed loans

+ �Redraw payments in advance

+ �Minimum loan amount of $1000

+ �Fixed or variable loan terms
between 1 and 10 years

+ �Make weekly, fortnightly or
monthly repayments

+ �$195 Application fee and
$10 monthly fee

+ �You can also include the cost of
an EV charging station in your loan

Loan

A green loan can be used to finance the cost of 
environmentally friendly products around the home.

5.54 p.a.1

Comparison rate

p.a.*6.52
Fixed or variable interest rate

Green

Features and benefits

Take the next step today. 
Call us on 1300 13 22 77

1300 13 22 77 
communityfirst.com.au

https://communityfirst.com.au/tools/target-market-determinations


5 Year Green Loan Monthly Repayments

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 5.99%p.a.* (comparison rate 6.26%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 01/08/2019 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison 
rate calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and 
terms will result in different comparison rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the 
loan. Community First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 231204.

Loan Amount 1 Year 2 years 3 Years 4 Years 5 Years

$5,000 $457 $240 $167 $131 $110

$6,000 $542 $284 $198 $155 $129

$7,000 $628 $328 $228 $178 $148

$8,000 $714 $372 $258 $201 $167

$9,000 $800 $416 $288 $225 $186

$10,000 $886 $460 $319 $248 $205

$11,000 $972 $504 $349 $271 $225

$12,000 $1,058 $548 $379 $294 $244

$13,000 $1,143 $593 $409 $318 $263

$14,000 $1,229 $637 $439 $341 $282

$15,000 $1,315 $681 $470 $364 $301

$16,000 $1,401 $725 $500 $387 $320

$17,000 $1,487 $769 $530 $411 $339

$18,000 $1,573 $813 $560 $434 $358

$19,000 $1,658 $857 $590 $457 $378

$20,000 $1,744 $901 $621 $481 $397

Important information: 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 5.54%p.a.* (comparison rate 6.52%p.a**), and are subject 
to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 23/11/2023 
and subject to change without notice. **Comparison rate calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is 
available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and terms will result in different comparison rates. 
Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of 
the loan. Community First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL operating as Community First Bank Australian Credit Licence 231204. 

Effective 23 November 2023



10 Year Green Loan Monthly Repayments
Loan Amount 6 Years 7 years 8 Years 9 Years 10 Years

$5,000 $95 $85 $78 $72 $67

$10,000 $177 $157 $142 $131 $121

$15,000 $259 $229 $207 $189 $176

$20,000 $341 $301 $271 $248 $230

$25,000 $423 $373 $336 $307 $284

$30,000 $504 $445 $401 $366 $339

$35,000 $586 $517 $465 $425 $393

$40,000 $668 $589 $530 $484 $448

$45,000 $750 $661 $594 $543 $502

$50,000 $832 $733 $659 $602 $556

Effective 23 November 2023

Important information: 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 5.54%p.a.* (comparison rate 6.52%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 23/11/2023 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison rate calculated on an 
unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and terms will result in different comparison 
rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the loan. Community First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 
AFSL operating as Community First Bank Australian Credit Licence 231204. 
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† Further documentation may be required on a case by case basis and final decision is based on documentation received.
## Note – Your solar installation should be complete at this stage as funds are transferred directly to installer

* �If you don’t have a drivers licence, you can provide other forms of acceptable ID. Contact us to confirm what you can provide.

** �If you can’t prove your taxable income via payslips, you may be able to provide other evidence such as your notice of assessment.

^ ��The disbursement form enables the customer to confirm the goods are either ready for installation or have been installed and the funds  
can be sent to the distributor.

# ��You must have been in your current job at least 6 months if employed full/part time, 12 months if casual, or 2 years if self-employed.

It’s a good idea to confirm your solar quote with Community First verbally or by providing us with a copy of your quote to ensure  
that your loan and any payments you make from your own funds will pay for the system in full.

Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply - details available on application. All loans subject to lending guidelines.

Am I eligible to apply?

  �I’m over 18

  �I earn regular income to
support the loan#

  �I’m an Australian citizen or
permanent resident

  ��My credit history is clear
of defaults, bankruptcy 
and judgements

For more information 
talk to us today! 

1300 702 199 
gogreen@communityfirst.com.au 

www.communityfirst.com.au

Application entered into DI  
(our lending system) and given  
an immediate response of  
“Conditionally Approved”  
or “Referred for manual assessment”.
Members will be asked to supply 
the following minimum information 
based on the above decision†:

�Drivers licence 
Medicare number
Last 2 current  
pay slips**
�Evidence of your  
order / purchase

To accept the terms and 
conditions of the loan and 
authorise payment to your  
solar installer you will need 
to call 1300 702 199##

Solar referral is received from solar provider

Member is contacted within 24 hours

Approved Declined

End

Contracts emailed immediately 
to nominated email

Your loan is funded 
within 24-48 hours




